Contributions & Expenditures Report | FILING CRpTCks COUNTVICLERR
)ffice Use Only

(PLEASE COMPLETE REQUIRED SECTIONS) LARAMIE COUNTY CLERK
' :

HEYENNE, WY

i .. -
1. Reporting Period: i w1 We-5 P 323
, 12-31-21 8-4-22
Statement covers period of to
(mm/dd/yyyy) (mm/dd/yyyy)
2. Type of Report (Please select one option.):
Primary Contributions & Expenditures: Aug 9, 2022 D Special Election
D General Contributions & Expenditures: November 1, 2022 D Amendment
D Contributions & Expenditures: Dec 31, (odd-year)
3. Are you terminating the committee with this report?
(Note: A committee must have retired all debts before terminating. WS 22-25-] 06(b)(iii))
Yes No
4. Candidate or Committee Information:
Name:; Committee to Elect Brian Kozak Office Sought: __-aramie County Sheriff
Residential Address: PO Box 21176 Phone Number: 307-631-3304
(Street Address)
Cheyenne, WY 82003
(City, State, Zip)
5. Contributions:
Did you have contributions or expenditures to report for this filing period? Yes D No
If yes, please complete A-C below,
A. Contributions Starting balance $3,618.61
1. Personal contributions by candidate (including immediate family) (p2) § 2.531.32
2. Contributions from individuals (p3) $ 15430.00
3. Contributions from PACs (p4) $ 0
4. Contributions from political parties (p 4) $ 0
5. Anonymous contributions (p35) $ 935.00
6. In-kind contributions (p5) $ 1600
7. Loans (p 6) $ 0
8. Un-itemized contributions — defined as less than $100 ( p 6) $ 1.,247.00
B. Total Contributions for this Filing Period (sum of Al1-A8) $ 21,743.32
C. Total Expenditures for this Filing Period (p 7) $ 23761.93
6. Signature: $6,259.71 donated to charity
Ending balance $0
I certify that T have examined this statement and, to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true,
correct a 0 te.
ommittee Chairman Signature Committee Treasurer Signature Candidate Signgure
8-4-22 8-4-22 8-4-22 4/
Date Date Date

Revised 4/2021




Itemization of Contributions
(Use Additional Sheets as Necessary)

Contributions — Personal Contributions by Candidate
(Including candidate’s immediate family)

1

Name Address (City, State, Zip) Date Amount
Brian Kozak Cheyenne, WY 82003 8-3-22 S 2,531.32
> ;ﬂrv'
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$
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$
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Contributions — Individuals
(Contributions from corporations, unions, partnerships, and associations are prohibited.

Contributions from sole proprietorships are legal, but must be identified as such.)

Name

Address (City, State, Zip)

Date

Amount

See Attached
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Contributions — Political Action Committees

Name Address Date Amount
(Identify by Full Name) (City, State, Zip)

NONE S
$
$
S
$
$
$
$
S
$
S

Contributions — Political Party Central Committees
Name Address (City, State, Zip) Date Amount
NONE $
S
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
S
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Contributions — Anonymous
(Anonymous contributions are those contributions whose origins cannot be determined, i.e., “pass the
hat” contributions. An anonymous contribution does not mean a contributor may donate to the
candidate or PAC with the understanding the contributor’s name will not be reported.)

Event Date | Amount
St. Patrick's Event Donation Box for Campaign 3-17-22 § 935
$
$
S
S
S
S
$
S
S

| do not know, nor can | ascertain, the origin of the above anonymous contributions.
) % /7). S JY— 3-4-22

Signature of Candidate, Chairman or Treasurer Date

Contributions — In-Kind

(In-Kind contributions are goods and services in place of cash. For example, someone purchases stamps
for a mailing and donates the stamps; this is an in-kind contribution.)

Name Address (City, State, Zip) Description Amount/Value

See Attached # 2
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Contributions — Loans

Name Date Amount

NONE

v (| | [ | | | 1 |

Contributions — Unitemized Contributions

(Contributions under $100.00. For example, you have a chili dinner. Tickets are $10.00 each and
you sell 500 tickets. You may report these in aggregate here by reporting $5,000.00)

Description Date Amount

See Attached 5'15
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Expenditures/Obligations

Payee Address (City, State, Zip)

Purpose

Date

Amount

See Attached [#& '7
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Name

Martin Carter

JB Ridge

Brian Quinn

Patric Tonoria (WY Flag)
Patty Potter (WY Flag)
Sean Casey (Flag)
Alcian Montgomery (Flag)
Reimbursed for AR15
Reimbursed for half of posters
St. Patrick’s Day Event
Kimberly Patterson
Lynn Davonport
Fernando Muzquiz
Tiffany Hayes

Mark Macy

Julie Gliem

Patricia Stanage

Josie Pacheco

Jeff Frankhouser
Celeste LEveque

Tom Heritage

Kevin Dobbs

Tim Hood

John Dineen

Donna Marion

James Casey

Max Maxfield

Mike Sand

Nancy Cruff

Scott Scheffy

Josh Berger

Fernando Muzquiz

JC Merwin

George Love

Michele Bolkovatz
Mike Solis

Steve Neisen

Individual Contributions $100 or more

City, State, Zip
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82003
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Horse Creek, WY 82061
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82003
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82007
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82009

Date

Total

1-16-21
1-16-22
2-1-22
3-17-22
3/17/22
3-17-22
3-17-22
3-17-22
3-17-22
3-17-22
4-6-22
4-7-22
4-7-22
4-11-22
4-13-22
4-30-22
5-14-22
5-14-22
5-14-22
5-14-2022
5-14-22
5-14-22
5-14-22
5-14-22
5-16-22
5-17-22
5-20-2022
5-25-2022
5-25-2022
6-10-22
6-11-2022
7-1-22
7-4-22
7-16-22
7-18-22
7-31-22
8-3-22

#- |
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100.00
500.00
100.00
375.00
450.00
550.00
550.00
650.00
19.00
4,931.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
105.00
200.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
1,500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00

15,430.00

Reimbursement from Charity
Reimbursement from Charity
Money raised for Victory Warrior

Reimbursement from Charity t-shirts




Name

Lew Simpson
Brian Kozak
Kevin Beers

Nick Dodson
Chance Walkama

City, State, Zip

Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82082

In Kind Contributions _‘d' 2
Description

Hats

Supplies for flags (used for charity fundraising)
Beverages for May 14th event

Food for the May 14th event

Ad in Pine Post

Total Value

Amount

5 250.00
$ 300.00
3 450.00
5 500.00
$ 100.00
3 1,600.00




Unitemized Contributions under $100 per person 2 3

Description Date Amounty

Donation 3-16-20 § 20.00
Donation 5-520 % 20.00
Donation 1-8-22 % 20.00
Donation 1-8-22 § 20.00
Donation 1-16-22 § 50.00
Donation 1-26-22 $ 50.00
Donation 2-21-22 § 40.00
Donation 2-27-22 % 40.00
Donation 3422 % 40.00
Donation 3-4-22 § 40.00
Donation 3-9-2022 § 20.00
Donation 4-12-2022 § 40.00
Donations total May 14 event 5-14-22 § 320.00
Donations total credit May 14 event 5-14-22 § 242.00
Donations total Conservative Comer 5-15-22 $ 80.00
Donation 5-24-22 § 20.00
Donation 6-16-22 $ 20.00
Donation 7-3-22 § 25.00
Donation 7-3-22 % 60.00
Donation 7-14-22 § 10.00
Donation 7-23-22 § 20.00
Donation 7-24-22 § 50.00
Total $ 1,247.00




Payee

Grubbyz

Office Dapot
Office Depot
Nice N Design lic
Victory Warrior
Frontier Arms

A1 Suypersigns
Lamar

Capital One
Cheyenne Stitch
Allwayz

Amazon Prime
City of Cheyenne
Meta

Burns Lions Club
Lamar

Targel Digital
Office Depot
Dollar Tree

Meta

Appaloosa Broadcasting
Dollar Tree

A1 Suypersigns
KGWN

Meta

Cap City News
Town Square

A1 Suypersigns
Meta

Meta

Godfathers Pizza
Allwayz
Chamber of Commerce
Wix

Meta

Targel Digital
Slripe

City, State, Zip

Pine Bluffs, WY 82082
Cheyanne, WY 82009
Cheyenne. WY 82008
Cheyenne, WY 82008
Cheyenne, WY 82008
Cheysnne WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne. WY 82007
Cheyenne, WY 82007
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Pine Bluffs, WY 82082
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Denver, CO 80202
Bumns, WY 82053
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 8200¢
Denver, CO 80202
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Denver, CO 80202
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Denver, CO 80202
Denver, CO 80202
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Pine Bluffs, WY 82082
Cheyenne, WY 82001
San Francisco, CA 94158
Denver, CO 80202
Cheyenne, WY 82001
San Francisco, CA 94103

Expenditures / Obligations iﬁ ‘1
Purpose

Meget and Greel Coffee

Qualifications pamphlel

All's pasters (Chanty for Op Victory Wamor)
T shirts (charity for Op Victory Warrior)
Money raised for Charity

AR15 (charity for Op Victory Warrior)
Business cards

Billboards

Billboard on Lincolnway

Breast cancer pink shirt

3 signs, stickers and hats

H stands for signs

Super Day booth, Kiwan house

FB advertising

Burns Day parade and booth

print billboard

Google and digital TV advertising

Posters for poker run and ride to fight suicide
Cards for poker run and ride to fight suicide
FB advertising for poker run

Radio ads

Toys for Burns Day Booth kids games

4 x B signs

TV ads

FB advertising

Digital advertising

Digital ads and radio

Signs

FB advertising

FB advertising

Lislening session

Signs

Meeting

Website hosting

FB advertising

Google and digital TV advertising
Paymenl processing fees

Total

2.23-22
2-28-22
2-28-22
3-10-22
3-17-22
3-18-22
4-11-22
4-26-22
5-4-22
513-22
518-22
519-22
5-20-22
5-22-2022
5-22-2022
5-27-2022
5-27-2022
528-22
5-28-22
5-31-2022
6-2-22
6-8-22
e17/22
6-25-22
6-27-22
6-27-22
6-28-22
7-1-22
7-1-22
7-8-22
7-21.22
7-22-22
7-22-22
7-27-22
8-1-22
7-22-22
8-3-22

Amounty
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97.87
2268
38.06
600.00
4.931.00
650.00
450.00
3,825.00
813.78
14.00
43566
262.84
100.00
35.00
70.00
350.00
1,100.00
12.40
8.37
1,500.00
45.78
296.00
1.819.00
50.00
900.00
1,997.00
450.50
50.00
50.00
105.94
636.00
180.00
276.00
337.60
1,100.00
131.57

23,761.93

$19 Refunded - Charity
$500 Refunded - Charity
Check issued - Charity
$650 Refunded - Charity

Charity
Charity

Charity



Kozak for Sheriff Campaign Balance Sheet

2021 Campaign Cash Conftributions  In Kind Contributions * Cash Expenditures
Candidate $1,164.00

Individual $10,300.00

Anonymous $539.00

Un-itemized $630.00

In Kind $3,976.48

Expenditures for charity $1,070.00
Total Expenditures -$9.014.39
Balance $3.618.61

Primary Campaign

Candidate $2,531.32

Individual $15,430.00

Anonymous $935.00

Un-itemized y $1,247.00

In Kind $1,600.00

Expenditures for charity $6,259.71
Total Expenditures -$23,761.93
Balance $0.00

General Campaign
Candidate

Individual

Anonymous
Un-itemized

In Kind

Expenditures for charity

Total Expenditures

Total Campaign Cash Contributions $32,776.32
Total Campaign In Kind Contributions $5,576.48
Total Campaign Contributions $38,352.80
Total Given to Charity $7,329.71
Total Campaign Cash Expenditures -$32,776.32
Cash Balance $0.00

8/3/2022



